wOTMOMMA McStevern’s, Inc.
956615

HOT MAMMA
DUTCH CHOCOLATE CAPPUCCINO

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Non dairy creamer (Coconut or canola oil, corn syrup solids), Maltodextrin,
Instant Coffee, Cocoa powder (Dutch process), Tricalcium phosphate, Natural and artificial flavor.

Nutrition Facts

Sewing Size (359) ALLERGEN PRESENT PRESENT
Servings Per Container

[ TYPE INTHE INTHE
Amount Per Serving PRODUCT FACILITY

Calories 160 Calories from Fat 60

WHEAT NO YES
% Daily Value*

Total Fat 6g 9% NUTS YES YES
Saturated Fat 6g 30% PEANUTS NO YES
Trans Fat Og MILK YES YES

0,

Cholesterol Omg 0% — - NO

Sodium 25mg 1%

Total Carbohydrate 25g 8% oY NO NO
Dietary Fiber Og 0% EGG NO e
Sugars 17g SHELLFISH NO NO

Protein 1g

|
Vitamin A 0% » Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 0% + lron 2%

Directions: Place 2-3 thsp product in 6 oz of hot (not boiling), water; stir and enjoy.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: CONTAINS MILK, may contain Coconut oil
MAY CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS OF ALLERGENS NOT LISTED IN THE INGREDIENTS

The product is certified Kosher by Kehillah Kosher. («
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